
 

                                                     

 

 Results Artistic Cycling 

 
 Competition: Indoor Cycling  UCI World Championships 2011 

 Venue: Kagoshima Arena Date: 04.11.2011 

 
   

 Starter Nation Proposed.:  Result.: 
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 Pairs Women 
 
  1 Soika, Jasmin GER 165,50 157,00 

  Wurster, Katharina   

  2 Schultheis, Katrin GER 166,90 155,54 

  Sprinkmeier, Sandra   

  3 Petrickova, Andrea CZE 128,40 100,87 

  Valesova, Iva   

  4 Hammerschmidt, Fabienne SUI 109,80 100,47 

  Sommer, Marina   

  5 Gyger, Andrea SUI 117,00 89,94 

  Wild, Patricia   

  6 Rieb, Valentine FRA 97,40 83,69 

  Rietsch, Louise   

  7 Buzer, Nicolett HUN 82,80 54,63 

  Szakaly, Kinga   
 
 Single Men 
 
  1 Schnabel, David GER 210,10 205,24 

  2 Blab, Florian GER 210,80 195,55 

  3 Pokorny, Arnost CZE 175,20 167,72 

  4 Wong, Hang Cheong MAC 177,10 162,64 

  5 Burri, Lukas SUI 156,90 147,23 

  6 Wong, Chin To HKG 163,20 144,70 

  7 Klein, Patrick FRA 155,80 144,57 

  8 Ip, Hin Bon HKG 155,00 135,65 

  9 Augsburger, Mario SUI 162,90 124,28 

 10 Ashida, Shiro JPN 123,40 94,07 

 11 Varga, Csaba HUN 143,40 69,20 

 12 Zulkifli, Mohd Danal MAS 70,50 45,24 

 13 Shibayama, Kosuke JPN 69,40 43,12 
 
 Single Women 
 
  1 Hein, Corinna GER 186,50 172,90 

  2 Beck, Sandra GER 182,60 168,89 

  3 Nägele, Angela SUI 168,60 158,88 

  4 Lebankova, Nikola CZE 168,40 151,12 

  5 Boller , Denise AUT 186,40 148,16 

  6 Waibel, Seraina SUI 154,70 141,40 

  7 Fournier, Adeline FRA 138,50 118,60 

  8 Rieb, Valentine FRA 131,80 114,78 



 

                                                     

 

 Results Artistic Cycling 

 
 Competition: Indoor Cycling  UCI World Championships 2011 

 Venue: Kagoshima Arena Date: 04.11.2011 

 
   

 Starter Nation Proposed.:  Result.: 
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  9 Bovendaerde, Tatika BEL 124,50 108,17 

 10 Deschroodere, Kimberly BEL 115,50 96,55 

 11 Grozer, Veronika HUN 115,70 85,50 

 12 Szakaly, Kinga HUN 75,70 64,16 

 13 Horii, Kazumi JPN 92,00 60,10 

 14 Sato , Nagisa JPN 71,50 52,26 
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 Results Artistic Cycling 

 

 Competition: Indoor Cycling UCI World Championships 2011 finals 

 Venue: Kagoshima Arena Date: 05.11.2011 

  

 Starter Nation Proposed.:  Result.: 
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 Act 4 Women 
 
  1 Gülich, Katharina GER 219,50 189,74 

  Mauermeier, Sonja   

  Posch, Christine   

  Strassner, Ramona   

  2 Keller, Andrea SUI 206,80 167,69 

  Noll, Carolin   

  Stiefel, Maura   

  Willener, Nora   

  3 Czente, Viktoria SVK 178,40 112,76 

  Szabo, Dora   

  Vas, Korina   

  Vincze, Alica   
 
 Pairs Open 
 
  1 Bassmann, Benedikt GER 160,10 148,08 

  Bassmann, Luisa   

  2 Gronbach, Daniel GER 155,40 135,87 

  Gronbach, Oliver   

  3 Ip, Hin Bon HKG 137,30 110,27 

  Yu, Pok Man   

  4 Ashida, Shiro JPN 52,60 34,23 

  Horii, Kazumi   
 
 Pairs Women 
 
  1 Schultheis, Katrin GER 166,90 160,43 

  Sprinkmeier, Sandra   

  2 Soika, Jasmin GER 165,50 157,45 

  Wurster, Katharina   

  3 Petrickova, Andrea CZE 128,40 106,54 

  Valesova, Iva   

  4 Hammerschmidt, Fabienne SUI 109,80 104,33 

  Sommer, Marina   
 
 Single Men 
 
  1 Schnabel, David GER 210,10 208,91 

  2 Blab, Florian GER 210,80 205,17 

  3 Wong, Hang Cheong MAC 177,10 165,31 

  4 Pokorny, Arnost CZE 175,20 159,50 
 
  

 



                                                 

 

 Results Artistic Cycling 

 

 Competition: Indoor Cycling UCI World Championships 2011 finals 

 Venue: Kagoshima Arena Date: 05.11.2011 

  

 Starter Nation Proposed.:  Result.: 
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Single Women 
 
  1 Hein, Corinna GER 186,50 171,75 

  2 Beck, Sandra GER 182,60 169,71 

  3 Lebankova, Nikola CZE 168,40 156,85 

  4 Nägele, Angela SUI 168,60 154,88 
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 Results UCI 2011 WCC CB Gr. A Basic Round 

 

 Venue: Kagoshima Arena                     Date:04.-06.11.2011 

 

 

        Matches 

 

  1 GER FRA 7 5 
 
  2 SUI BEL 10 1 
 
  3 AUT CZE 3 1 
 
  4 GER BEL 7 1 
 
  5 AUT FRA 10 1 
 
  6 SUI CZE 5 3 
 
  7 BEL FRA 3 3 
 
  8 GER CZE 5 2 
 
  9 SUI AUT 3 4 
 
  10 CZE BEL 5 0 
 
  11 SUI FRA 5 1 
 
  12 GER AUT 2 2 
 
  13 CZE FRA 8 3 
 
  14 AUT BEL 8 1 
 
  15 GER SUI 3 4 
 
 

        Chart 

                                                                      Games       Goals                Points 

 
 1 AUT  5  27  8  13 
 
 Schneider, Dietmar 
 
 Schnetzer, Patrick 
 
 2 SUI  5  27  12  12 
 
 Planzer, Dominik 
 
 Schneider, Roman 
 
 3 GER  5  24  14  10 
 
 Müller, Roman 
 
 Rossmann, Marco 
 
 4 CZE  5  19  16  6 
 
 Skotak, Petr 
 
 Smid, Pavel 
 



 

                                                    

 

         UCI WCC 2011 CB Gr. A – Results: 2. Round – HF – Finale 

                    and Relegation Game 
 

 Venue: Kagoshima City, Arena       Date:04.-06.11.2011 
 

  

 

        Gr. A – 2nd Round 
 
  1 SUI FRA 10 0 
 
  2 GER CZE 4 3 
 
 
 
        Gr. A – Half Finales 
 
  1 AUT SUI 1 4 
 
  2 AUT GER 4 2 
 
 

 
 
       Gr. A – Finale 
 
  1 AUT SUI 4 3 

 

 

 

 

        Relegation Game 
 
              6. Gr. A                                     1. Gr. B 
 
  1 BEL ROM 5 4 
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 Results UCI 2011 WCC CB Gr. A Basic Round 

 

 Venue: Kagoshima Arena                     Date:04.-06.11.2011 

 

 

 5 FRA  5  13  33  1 
 
 Bauer, Stéphane 
 
 Doell , Frédérique 
 
 6 BEL  5  6  33  1 
 
 Damen, Brecht 
 
 Dirikx, Niels 
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          Final Result UCI WCC 2011 Cycle Ball Gr. B  
 

 Venue: Kagoshima City, Arena          Date:04.-06.11.2011 

   

 

        Matches 
 
  1 ROM CAN 22 0 
 
  2 JPN HKG 3 1 
 
  3 MAS CAN 14 0 
 
  4 ROM HKG 4 2 
 
  5 HKG CAN 15 0 
 
  6 JPN MAS 8 2 
 
  7 ROM MAS 14 1 
 
  8 JPN CAN 23 2 
 
  9 HKG MAS 10 2 
 
  10 ROM JPN 4 2 
 
 

       

      Chart 

 

                                                                       Games       Goals               Points 

 
        1 ROM  4  44  5  12 
 
 Doroftei, Dorian 
 
 Tric, Mircea 
 
 2 JPN  4  36  9  9 
 
 Kinoshita, Naoya 
 
 Matsuda, Ko 
 
 3 HKG  4  28  9  6 
 
 Ho, Wing Tai 
 
 Kwan, Chun Hin 
 
 4 MAS  4  19  32  3 
 
 Ibra Izuan, Ibrahim 
 
 Zulkfli, Senin 
 
 5 CAN  4  2  74  0 
 
 Fish, Benoit 
 
 Saucier, Jean 
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